SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No...../2016 (CC No.21051/2016)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/02/2016 in WA No.180/2013 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

SURAJ SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH AND ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

```
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21153/2016),
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21160/2016),
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21168/2016),
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21096/2016),
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21127/2016),
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21226/2016)&
SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No.21235/2016)-
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)
```

Date: 15/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Dalal, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

To be notified along with SLP(C)No.15438/2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar